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Water Polo -2023 Schedule

El Capitan High School

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time
Sat Aug 19 CCC Scrimmages Mer Coll VB All Day
Fri Aug 25 Turlock Home * | Girls 3:30
Fri/Sat | Sep 1/2 Clovis Tournament Away VG All Day
Fri/Sat | Scp 1/2 El Capitan Tournament Home VB All Day
Fri/Sat | Sep 8/9 Sierra Shootout Away VB All Day
Tue Sep 12 Livingston Away All 3:30
Thur Sep 14 Atwater (at Buhach) Away All 3:30
Fri/Sat | Scp 15/16 Johansen Tournament Away JVB | All Day
Sat Sep 16 El Cap Mini Tournament Home VG All Day
Tue Sep 19 Golden Valley Away All 3:30
Thur Sep 21 Merced (at Golden Valley) Away All 3:30
Tue Scp 26 Buhach Homc A All 3:30
Thur Sep 28 Patterson Away All 3:30
Fri/Sat | Sep 29/30 Atwatcr Tournament Away VB All Day
Thur Oct 5 Livingston Home & All 3:30
Thur-Sat Oct 5-7 Arroyo Grande Toumnament Away VG All Day
Fri/Sat | Oct 6-7 Turlock JV Boys Tournament Away JVB | All Day
Tue Oct 10 Atwater Home 4 All 3:30
Thur Oct 12 Golden Valley Home o All 3:30
Fri/Sat | Oct 13/14 Western States Tournament Away VG All Day
Tue Oct 17 Merced Home p All 3:30
Thur Oct 19 Buhach Away All 3:30
Fri/Sat | Oct 20-21 Golden Eagle Tournament Away VB All Day




